	LIL COMSERV/	2 - 2 - X				
P. O. DOX 2088						
	ANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501				
	REQUEST FOR	ALLOWABLE				
DIL DIL	AND					
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS						
MATION OFFICE						
	₩D 4 NV					
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CON	MPANI					
4001 Penbrook	Odessa, Texas 79762	· · · ·				
son(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Picase	esplain) .			
weli 🗌	Change in Transporter of:	Changed	from		·	
empirison	Oil Dry Gas Casinghead Gas Condens	Condensele Phillips Oil Company August 1, 1985				
nge in Ownership						
ange of ownership give name P	hillips Oil Company 40	01 Penbrook,	<u>Odessa, Te</u>	xas 79762		
address of previous owner						
CRIPTION OF WELL AND L	EASE		Kind of Lease		Lease	
as Name	well No. Pool round, network - or	Star		ederel or Fee State B214		
Leamex	10 Leamex Wolfcamp	p		Juce		
		and 2250	_ Feet From T	south		
Unit Letter : 619	Feet From TheLine					
	ship 17-S Range 33	-E , NMPN	. Lea		Cou	
IGNATION OF TRANSPORT	ER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS	Address (Give address	to which approve	ed copy of this form is	to be sent)	
a of Authorized Transporter of Cil						
Texas New Mexico Pipe	company	Address (Give address	Box 1510 Midland, Texas 79701 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Phillips Petroleum Co	4001 Penbrook Odessa, Texas 79762					
	Unit Sec. Twp. Ree.	is gas octually connect	ied? When	n		
- the mediation of lighting in the second se	0 17 17S 33E	yes ·	7-	-4-61		
	that from any other lease or pool, g	give commingling orde	n number:			
MPLETION DATA		New Well   Workover	Deepen	Piug Back Same Re	ss'v. Diff. F	
Designate Type of Completion	Oii Well Gas Well		i i	) I	1	
Designate Type of Completion	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	1	P.B.T.D.		
e Spudded	Date Compt. Heady to From					
wations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Ges Pay		Tubing Depth		
					Depth Casing Shoe	
rigrations				Dept. County ones		
		CENENTING RECO	RD .			
		AND CEMENTING RECORD		SACKS CEMENT		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE					
		<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		
ST DATA AND REQUEST FO	RALLOWABLE (Test must be a)	fier recovery of social voi with or be for full 24 hou	ume of load oil ( rs)	and must be equal to o	r exceed top	
I WELL		Producing Method (Fla	w, pump, gas lif	(1, elc.)		
ne First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test					
	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	<u>.</u>	Choke Size	•	
mgth of Test				Cas - MCF		
nuni Pros. During Test	Oli-Bhis.	water - Bbia.				
				·		
AS WELL	Length of Test	Bois. Condensate/MM	CF	Gravity of Condense	310	
TIGAL FOR TONI-MCF/D	Length bi lest					
noting Method (publ, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Cosing Pressure ( 5b	n-12)	Choke Size		
TTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
			HUU -	0 1900	_, 19	
wreby certify that the rules and r	regulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED				
vision have been complied with and that the information given wision have been complied with and that the information given ove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON DISTRICT I SUPERVISOR				
Das 18 illa aun rombieta to fue	-	TITLE	DISTRICT IS		;	
			to be filled in	compliance with mu	JLE 1104.	
$\sim 2 \Lambda$		11	4 . 11		1111CG 07 G04	
(Signature)			Into torm to to be a request for allowable for a newly drilled or dee If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or dee well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the dev well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the dev twell, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the dev well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the dev			
			of this form mi	net pe trijed ont cou	apletely for	
Production Records 9	upervisor		*******			
- 1 00 1005		Fill out only	Sections I.	II. III. and VI for a	ALLO ULCO	